
Economics plan for the rest of the year 2021 

 

In class assessment topics 

All areas could be covered in the multiple-choice questions; therefore, a broad knowledge of the basics is 

important.  

 

Areas that are covered in more depth in the assessments are; 

Assessment 1; Supply, Demand, Price, 

Specialisation and Economies of scale  

Assessment 2; Fiscal Policy, Economic growth, 

GDP and Supply side polices  
 

 

In the time remaining we will cover Exchange rates and Globalisation briefly and then revise for each of the 

separate assessments in the lessoning leading up to that assessment as outlined below.  

Date Topic Date Topic  

Friday 19th March Ex rates Monday 19th April   Revise ICA 1 

Monday 22nd March  Ex rates Friday 23rd April  Revise ICA 1 

Friday 26th April  Globalisation Monday 26th April Revise ICA 1 

Monday 29th April  Globalisation  Tuesday 27th April Revise ICA 1 

Tuesday 30th April   Globalisation  Friday 30th April  ICA 1  

  Monday 3rd May  Revise ICA 2  

  Friday 7th May Revise ICA 2 

  Monday 10th May Revise ICA 2 

  Tuesday 11th May Revise ICA 2 

  Friday 14th May  Revise ICA 2 

  Monday 17th May  ICA 2 

 

After the assessments on the 17th May we will re look at some of unit 4 that we have gone through quickly, 

also looking again at some of the macro topics like government polices.  

 

Websites 

https://www.tutor2u.net/economics go to the topics section to find what you are looking for 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCCQEbqDL8i40d83Au55lYMQ Mr Clifford’s you tube channel search 

for the topic you want  

https://www.tutor2u.net/economics
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCCQEbqDL8i40d83Au55lYMQ

